
Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

1 ME Akash Gautam 88.4 68.8 64.74 akash.5307@gnindia.dronacharya.info

2 ME Aneerban Chakravarty 76 65.2 59.63 aneerban.5313@gnindia.dronacharya.info

3 ME Ankit Wadhwa 90 68.0 64.16 ankit.5317@gnindia.dronacharya.info

4 ME Ansul Sadera 80.6 68.0 61.24 ansul.5318@gnindia.dronacharya.info

5 ME Ashish Kumar 68.8 64.4 64.83 ashish.5322@gnindia.dronacharya.info

List of Eligible Students for Tata Consultancy Services

5 ME Ashish Kumar 68.8 64.4 64.83 ashish.5322@gnindia.dronacharya.info

6 ME Lokesh Bhalla 69.6 59.2 63.03 lokesh.5347@gnindia.dronacharya.info

7 ME Manish 70 74.4 66.54 manish.5348@gnindia.dronacharya.info

8 ME Manish Dhiman 83.4 74.2 66.57 manish.5349@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9 ME Mukesh Kumar 70.2 61.8 62.17 mukesh.5359@gnindia.dronacharya.info

10 ME Prerak Gupta 68 57.8 57.30 prerak.5375@gnindia.dronacharya.info

11 ME Rahul Pandey 65.6 68.8 63.40 rahulpandey.5381@gnindia.dronacharya.info



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

12 ME Rakesh Kumar Sharma 70.33 70.4 63.33 rakesh.5387@gnindia.dronacharya.info

13 ME Rishabh Dhyani 75.8 68.6 63.14 rishabh.5392@gnindia.dronacharya.info

14 ME Sayani Chakraborty 85.8 80.2 65.51 sayani.5402@gnindia.dronacharya.info

15 IT Sagar Sethi 74.80% 61.8 62.43 sagar.4345@gnindia.dronacharya.info

16 IT Ajay 70.40% 60.80% 62.57 ajay.5123@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

17 IT J Finney Samuel 80.80% 75.00% 64.77 jfinney.5135@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

18 IT Pradeep Kumar 83.60% 70.80% 61.72 pradeep.5144@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

19 IT Rohan Saxena 67.80% 69.80% 74.55 rohan.5148@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

20 IT Varun Kumar Dutta 64.60% 62.80% 62.05 varun.5153@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

21 ECE Abhimanyu 67.80% 55.00% 58.27 abhimanyu.5182@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

22 ECE Akansha Sharma 77.40% 62.00% 61.05 akanksha.5186@gnindia.dronacharya.info,



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

23 ECE Akhil Narayanan 80.00% 64.00% 55.92 akhil.5189@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

24 ECE Aman Jha 83.60% 64.00% 62.55 aman.5190@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

25 ECE Arun Kumar 63.00% 76.50% 66.42 arun.5202@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

26 ECE Chhavi Sharma 78.00% 62.40% 62.13 chhavi.5208@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

27 ECE Dhruv gupta 79.40% 67.40% 63.25 dhruv.5213@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

28 ECE Diksha Sarin 74.40% 68.00% 68.77 diksha.4198@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

29 ECE Gaurav Aggarwal 75.00% 63.20% 71.60 gaurav.5337@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

30 ECE Manisha Dhal 79.00% 74.00% 62.43 manisha.5224@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

31 ECE Prateek Jaiteley 74.20% 64.66% 64.30 prateek.5229@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

32 ECE Sachin Sharma 65 67 59.67 sachinsharma.5244@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

33 ECE Sahil Rawat 81 72 61.17 sahil.5245@gnindia.dronacharya.info,



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % E-Mail

34 ECE Saksham Malik 80.00% 74.00% 63.17 saksham.5246@gnindia.dronacharya.info,

35 CSE Anjali Chauhan 83.17 68 71.25 anjali.5011@gnindia.dronacharya.info

36 CSE atul singh kushwaha 74.2 62.4 60.85 atul.5019@gnindia.dronacharya.info

37 CSE Bhavya Chojar 85.4 60.2 68.75 bhavya.5021@gnindia.dronacharya.info

38 CSE Kumari Nisha 73.8 68.8 68.77 kumari.5036@gnindia.dronacharya.info

39 CSE Kunal Gandhi 64 59.2 60.27 kunal.5037@gnindia.dronacharya.info

40 CSE Meghna Kalra 75.40% 70.00% 72.10% meghna.5044@gnindia.dronacharya.info

41 CSE Mohit Valecha 88.60% 67.60% 63.00% mohit.5047@gnindia.dronacharya.info

42 CSE Tarun Sharma 72.40% 67.00% 63.18% tarun.5071@gnindia.dronacharya.info


